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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Jun-22

Number of Top Times: 5  Show Short Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female 6 & Under  25 Free
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVARMAdeline Causey 6   25.50 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-CRVAELMadeline Moore 6   25.67 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVAHVAdeline King 5   28.16 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHPaisley Zayas 6   28.85 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-CRVACRDakota Vaughan 6   28.96 S F

Female 6 & Under  25 Back
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-ELVAELMadeline Moore 6   27.70 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRDakota Vaughan 6x28.89 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHLillian LaCroix 6   30.62 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-APVALNEmma Kent 6   31.21 S F

- 5 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-RMVALPKadyn Hershey 6   31.80 S F

Female 6 & Under  25 Fly
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-ELVAELMadeline Moore 6   33.91 S F

- 2 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-RMVARMAdeline Causey 6   35.35 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHPaisley Zayas 6   35.81 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAAPShea Whitson 6   37.97 S F

- 5 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-ELVALNSydney Noblett 6   38.03 S F

Female 7-8 25 Free
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRKathryn Jones 8   18.42 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAAPLola Madonna 8   19.50 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGIsabella Supanich 8   19.77 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVALNCaroline Coulter 7   19.80 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRLeelynn Vaughan 8   20.12 S F

Female 7-8 50 Free
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVACRKathryn Jones 8   40.79 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-APVALNCaroline Coulter 7   44.20 S F

- 3 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HVVAAPLola Madonna 8   44.28 S F

- 4 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVASGIsabella Supanich 8   44.73 S F

- 5 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVACRLeelynn Vaughan 8   45.53 S F

Female 7-8 25 Back
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRLeelynn Vaughan 8   22.03 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRKathryn Jones 8   22.32 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAAPIsabelle Williams 8   22.73 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVALNCaroline Coulter 7   23.25 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAAPLola Madonna 8   24.22 S F

Female 7-8 25 Breast
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVACRLeelynn Vaughan 8   24.89 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAAPIsabelle Williams 8   26.26 S F

- 3 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVASGIsabella Supanich 8   26.56 S F

- 4 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVACRKathryn Jones 8   27.06 S F

- 5 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HVVAAPLola Madonna 8   27.55 S F

Female 7-8 25 Fly
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVACRKathryn Jones 8   20.91 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-APVALNCaroline Coulter 7   20.95 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-APVAAPIsabelle Williams 8   21.88 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-CRVACRLeelynn Vaughan 8   21.97 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-APVAAPLola Madonna 8   22.99 S F

Female 9-10 50 Free
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRIsabelle Kadela 10   36.05 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVALNKatherine Coulter 10   36.84 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRCharlotte Kadela 10   37.20 S F
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- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAAPSydney Bergsten 9   37.60 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAAPPaige Abney 10   37.62 S F

Female 9-10 100 Free
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-APVALNKatherine Coulter 10 1:19.28 S F

- 2 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HVVAAPPaige Abney 10 1:21.44 S F

- 3 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HVVAAPSydney Bergsten 9 1:21.56 S F

- 4 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVACRIsabelle Kadela 10 1:24.88 S F

- 5 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVASRAbigail Meadows 10 1:25.14 S F

Female 9-10 50 Back
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRIsabelle Kadela 10   40.82 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVASRKatherine Karolyi 10   41.87 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRCharlotte Kadela 10   43.03 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVALNKatherine Coulter 10   44.27 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVARCAnne Avis 9   44.75 S F

Female 9-10 50 Breast
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVASRKatherine Karolyi 10   48.41 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVACRCharlotte Kadela 10   48.79 S F

- 3 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVASRAmelia Karolyi 10   49.06 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVALNDevon Perkins 10   49.27 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVACRIsabelle Kadela 10   50.22 S F

Female 9-10 50 Fly
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVARCAnne Avis 9   42.22 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-APVALNKatherine Coulter 10   42.83 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-CRVAFHMallory Queen 9   44.45 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-APVAAPPaige Abney 10   45.81 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVASGBrooklyn Shleton 10   45.86 S F

Female 9-10 100 IM
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVACRIsabelle Kadela 10 1:34.72 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVACRCharlotte Kadela 10 1:36.42 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAAPPaige Abney 10 1:37.69 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVALNDevon Perkins 10 1:39.20 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAAPSydney Bergsten 9 1:39.73 S F

Female 11-12 50 Free
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVARCCampbell Kiser 11   31.89 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVARMJocelyn Stark 12   32.46 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVASRErin Baxley 11   32.91 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHSophia Camp 12   33.67 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPBeatrice Livingston 11   34.06 S F

Female 11-12 100 Free
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVASRErin Baxley 11 1:09.25 S F

- 2 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HVVAAPJulia Misicko 12 1:11.25 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVARCCampbell Kiser 11 1:11.61 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVAOPKennedy Sturgill 12 1:12.62 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVARMAurora Hathaway 11 1:16.40 S F

Female 11-12 50 Back
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVASRErin Baxley 11   35.68 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVARCCampbell Kiser 11   36.51 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHSophia Camp 12   37.96 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVARMJocelyn Stark 12   39.36 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHNadia Vile 11   39.67 S F

Female 11-12 50 Breast
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-RMVARMJocelyn Stark 12   42.73 S F
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- 2 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-RMVARCCampbell Kiser 11   42.97 S F

- 3 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVASRErin Baxley 11   43.01 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPKennedy Sturgill 12   43.88 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPBeatrice Livingston 11   44.58 S F

Female 11-12 50 Fly
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVASRErin Baxley 11   33.81 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVARCCampbell Kiser 11   34.88 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVAOPKennedy Sturgill 12   34.98 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-APVAAPJulia Misicko 12   35.67 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVARMAurora Hathaway 11   37.76 S F

Female 11-12 100 IM
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-ELVASRErin Baxley 11 1:19.80 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPKennedy Sturgill 12 1:22.38 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-RCVARCCampbell Kiser 11 1:22.42 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-RCVALPElyse Johnston 12 1:27.30 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVARMAurora Hathaway 11 1:27.35 S F

Female 13-14 50 Free
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVASROlivia Viar 14   30.44 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHAlexis Schaaf 13   31.33 S F

- 3* 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRKathryn Kadela 13   31.59 S F

- 3* 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPFrances Livingston 14   31.59 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRAnn Kadela 14   32.42 S F

Female 13-14 100 Free
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-FHVAOPAlena Ward 14 1:03.52 S F

- 2 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-FHVAFHJillian Sylvester-Johnson 14 1:03.67 S F

- 3 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVAHHAlexis Schaaf 13 1:05.59 S F

- 4 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-FHVAOPFrances Livingston 14 1:07.73 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHAmelia Cooper 13 1:07.91 S F

Female 13-14 50 Back
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVASROlivia Viar 14   33.64 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHEmma Wohlford 14   35.28 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHAlexis Schaaf 13   35.61 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHAshley Davis 13   35.69 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHMorgan Davis 14   36.66 S F

Female 13-14 50 Breast
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHAlexis Schaaf 13   39.04 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHMadeline Howes 13   39.22 S F

- 3 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVAHHJia Byrnes 14   39.49 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHEmma Wohlford 14   40.19 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPAlena Ward 14   40.20 S F

Female 13-14 50 Fly
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-CRVAFHJillian Sylvester-Johnson 14   31.48 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-CRVAELMadeline Caruso 14   33.35 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHAmelia Cooper 13   34.05 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHJia Byrnes 14   34.26 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVAOPAlena Ward 14   35.81 S F

Female 13-14 100 IM
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHAlexis Schaaf 13 1:15.50 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPAlena Ward 14 1:16.84 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHJia Byrnes 14 1:17.26 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-RCVAFHJillian Sylvester-Johnson 14 1:17.36 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-ELVASROlivia Viar 14 1:18.30 S F
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Female 15-16 50 Free
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVASRDelaney Mclaughlin 16   29.99 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAAPLayne Jones 15   30.29 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVASRAnsley Ayers 16   30.51 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPSophia Conforti-Johnson 15   31.01 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVARMEmily Hanson 15   31.18 S F

Female 15-16 100 Free
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVAOPRuthie Ward 16 1:04.98 S F

- 2 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HVVAAPLayne Jones 15 1:05.23 S F

- 3 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVASRDelaney Mclaughlin 16 1:05.59 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVAOPSophia Conforti-Johnson 15 1:06.88 S F

- 5 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-RMVARCVivian Pickeral 16 1:07.21 S F

Female 15-16 50 Back
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAAPLayne Jones 15   32.00 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVASRAnsley Ayers 16   34.23 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVARMEmily Hanson 15   35.65 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVASRDelaney Mclaughlin 16   35.75 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPSophia Conforti-Johnson 15   36.38 S F

Female 15-16 50 Breast
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-FHVAOPRuthie Ward 16   40.20 S F

- 2 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-FHVAOPSophia Conforti-Johnson 15   40.81 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-ELVASRDelaney Mclaughlin 16   41.28 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAAPLayne Jones 15   41.58 S F

- 5 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVASRAnsley Ayers 16   42.18 S F

Female 15-16 50 Fly
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVAOPRuthie Ward 16   32.09 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVARCVivian Pickeral 16   32.63 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVARMEmily Hanson 15   33.09 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVAOPSophia Conforti-Johnson 15   33.31 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVAOPAshley Tatum 16   34.74 S F

Female 15-16 100 IM
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAAPLayne Jones 15 1:14.78 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPRuthie Ward 16 1:15.80 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-ELVASRDelaney Mclaughlin 16 1:17.01 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVARMEmily Hanson 15 1:20.97 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-ELVASRElizabeth Simkins 16 1:21.56 S F

Female 17-18 50 Free
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVARMEmma Copening 18   31.89 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVARCCaroline Summerlin 18   31.95 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGKaylee Shifflett 17   32.47 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVARMKatherine Cross 18   32.78 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-FHVAHVKaylee Hagadorn 17   32.98 S F

Female 17-18 100 Free
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHMeagan Baxley 18 1:04.40 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHMorgan Smith 18 1:04.42 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022VARMAngelina Zeidan 18 1:05.47 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVARCCaroline Summerlin 18 1:07.96 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVASGKatherine Ryan 18 1:09.34 S F

Female 17-18 50 Back
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVARCCaroline Summerlin 18   34.80 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVARMEmma Copening 18   35.48 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-FHVAHVKaylee Hagadorn 17   37.02 S F
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- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVARMKatherine Cross 18   37.36 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGKaylee Shifflett 17   38.24 S F

Female 17-18 50 Breast
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVAHHMorgan Smith 18   38.12 S F

- 2 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-RMVARMAngelina Zeidan 18   38.34 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVARMKatherine Cross 18   39.61 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVARMEmma Copening 18   39.75 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHMeagan Baxley 18   41.25 S F

Female 17-18 50 Fly
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVARMAngelina Zeidan 18   31.54 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHMeagan Baxley 18   31.63 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHMorgan Smith 18   32.25 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVARMEmma Copening 18   33.40 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVASGKatherine Ryan 18   33.74 S F

Female 17-18 100 IM
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHMeagan Baxley 18 1:17.47 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVARMEmma Copening 18 1:18.80 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVASGKatherine Ryan 18 1:20.33 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVASGKaylee Shifflett 17 1:22.11 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVARMKatherine Cross 18 1:22.23 S F

Female 19-24 50 Free
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPElizabeth Maness 21   31.20 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGEllyn Anama 19x31.22 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVARCTaylor Summerlin 22   31.54 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAAPSydney Wilson 19   31.98 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVARMJuliana Bleecker 19   32.07 S F

Female 19-24 100 Free
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVASGEllyn Anama 19 1:09.78 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022VARMJuliana Bleecker 19 1:10.53 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVAOPElizabeth Maness 21 1:11.25 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-APVAAPSydney Wilson 19 1:13.34 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVASRKaitlyn Everett 19 1:13.84 S F

Female 19-24 50 Back
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVARCTaylor Summerlin 22   34.78 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVARMJuliana Bleecker 19   35.11 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVASRKaitlyn Everett 19   35.59 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-FHVAHVGrayson Saunders 22   36.80 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAAPSydney Wilson 19   37.06 S F

Female 19-24 50 Breast
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPElizabeth Maness 21   39.12 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVARMJuliana Bleecker 19   39.83 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVASGEllyn Anama 19   40.06 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-RCVARCTaylor Summerlin 22   40.77 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPPhoebe Giraudeau 19   42.63 S F

Female 19-24 50 Fly
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-APVAAPSydney Wilson 19   33.56 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022VARMJuliana Bleecker 19   34.26 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVASGClaire Peterson 20   34.31 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVAOPElizabeth Maness 21   34.43 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVASGEllyn Anama 19   34.44 S F

Female 19-24 100 IM
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-RCVARCTaylor Summerlin 22 1:16.02 S F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVARMJuliana Bleecker 19 1:17.55 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPElizabeth Maness 21 1:18.56 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVASGEllyn Anama 19 1:21.08 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-ELVASRKaitlyn Everett 19 1:22.04 S F

Female 25-39 50 Free
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGHaley Putnam 38   29.47 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRJamie Renick 39   31.12 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGLacy Cooper 37   32.27 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHLeah Potts 28   32.52 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-FHVAHVChristen King 34   34.86 S F

Female 25-39 100 Free
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVASGHaley Putnam 38 1:06.92 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVARCClaire Farr 34 1:09.87 S F

- 3 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVAHHLeah Potts 28 1:12.78 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVARCAshley Feuerstein 39 1:13.90 S F

- 5 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVACRJamie Renick 39 1:15.18 S F

Female 25-39 50 Back
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGHaley Putnam 38   35.13 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRJamie Renick 39   36.98 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGLacy Cooper 37   37.53 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHLeah Potts 28   37.95 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRSarah-Jane Jones 39   38.80 S F

Female 25-39 50 Breast
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-RCVARCClaire Farr 34   38.46 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVASGHaley Putnam 38   40.47 S F

- 3 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVACRKimberly Simcox 39   43.22 S F

- 4 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HVVAAPBrittany Madonna 38   43.47 S F

- 5 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVAHHLeah Potts 28   43.51 S F

Female 25-39 50 Fly
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVARCClaire Farr 34   33.90 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-CRVACRJamie Renick 39   36.59 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHLeah Potts 28   36.72 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-CRVACRKimberly Simcox 39   36.75 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVARCAshley Feuerstein 39   37.60 S F

Female 25-39 100 IM
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-RCVARCClaire Farr 34 1:16.09 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVASGHaley Putnam 38 1:22.90 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHLeah Potts 28 1:25.15 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVASGLacy Cooper 37 1:27.25 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVACRSarah-Jane Jones 39 1:29.19 S F

Female 40-49 50 Free
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVARCCarolyn Kiser 42   30.77 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHJennifer Camp 43   31.56 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHJuliet Vile 41   31.74 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHErin Howes 44   32.22 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-FHVAHVCarolyn Name 40x32.96 S F

Female 40-49 100 Free
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVARCCarolyn Kiser 42 1:10.14 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHJennifer Camp 43 1:12.55 S F

- 3 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVAHHJuliet Vile 41 1:15.02 S F

- 4 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HVVAHVCarolyn Name 40 1:15.50 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-CRVACRElizabeth Kadela 42 1:15.79 S F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female 40-49 50 Back
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVARCCarolyn Kiser 42   35.09 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHJuliet Vile 41   35.19 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHJennifer Camp 43   37.94 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHErin Howes 44   39.22 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRElizabeth Kadela 42   39.47 S F

Female 40-49 50 Breast
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-ELVALNKaren Perkins 45   34.10 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-RCVARCCarolyn Kiser 42   40.58 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVAHVCarolyn Name 40   42.03 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHErin Howes 44   43.72 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHJennifer Camp 43   44.74 S F

Female 40-49 50 Fly
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVARCCarolyn Kiser 42   34.22 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-CRVACRElizabeth Kadela 42   35.48 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHJennifer Camp 43   35.74 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHJuliet Vile 41   36.79 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-APVAHVCarolyn Name 40   37.81 S F

Female 40-49 100 IM
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-RCVARCCarolyn Kiser 42 1:19.19 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHJennifer Camp 43 1:22.59 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVAHVCarolyn Name 40 1:24.56 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHErin Howes 44 1:25.87 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVACRElizabeth Kadela 42 1:27.15 S F

Female 50-59 50 Free
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRKammy Poff 59   34.35 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPMelinda Giraudeau 52   35.12 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-FHVAHVYasmine Knowles 50   36.82 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHTracy Smith 54   37.52 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPStephanya Shear 55   39.59 S F

Female 50-59 100 Free
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVACRKammy Poff 59 1:17.42 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVAOPMelinda Giraudeau 52 1:21.54 S F

- 3 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HVVAHVYasmine Knowles 50 1:24.84 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHTracy Smith 54 1:25.79 S F

- 5 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVAHHMichelle Smith 51 1:32.17 S F

Female 50-59 50 Back
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRKammy Poff 59   40.91 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPMelinda Giraudeau 52   42.48 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGKristi Snow 50   42.90 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-FHVAHVYasmine Knowles 50   45.54 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHTracy Smith 54   46.03 S F

Female 50-59 50 Breast
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVACRKammy Poff 59   48.97 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHTracy Smith 54   49.37 S F

- 3 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVAHHKara Barker 55   49.82 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPMelinda Giraudeau 52   50.70 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHMichelle Smith 51   51.17 S F

Female 50-59 50 Fly
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHTracy Smith 54   43.64 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHKara Barker 55   48.11 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHMichelle Smith 51   49.06 S F
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- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVARMKatrina Williams 57   49.82 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVAOPStephanya Shear 55   50.30 S F

Female 50-59 100 IM
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHTracy Smith 54 1:37.14 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPMelinda Giraudeau 52 1:37.90 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVAHVYasmine Knowles 50 1:44.78 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHKara Barker 55 1:49.54 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHMichelle Smith 51 1:50.02 S F

Female 60-69 50 Free
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVASRAmy Henry 60   41.51 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRSharon Nanz 62   42.44 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVASRMary Hamilton 63   48.84 S F

Female 60-69 100 Free
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHCharlotte Skelton 60 1:24.84 S F

- 2 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVASRAmy Henry 60 1:33.88 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-CRVACRSharon Nanz 62 1:34.44 S F

- 4 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVASRMary Hamilton 63 1:41.05 S F

Female 60-69 50 Back
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVASRAmy Henry 60   47.53 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRSharon Nanz 62   51.80 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVASRMary Hamilton 63   53.07 S F

Female 60-69 50 Breast
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVAHHCharlotte Skelton 60   46.95 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVACRSharon Nanz 62   57.95 S F

- 3 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVASRMary Hamilton 63   59.84 S F

- 4 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVASRAmy Henry 60 1:00.53 S F

Female 60-69 50 Fly
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHCharlotte Skelton 60   43.91 S F

Female 60-69 100 IM
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-ELVASRAmy Henry 60 1:49.11 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVACRSharon Nanz 62 1:50.81 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-ELVASRMary Hamilton 63 1:52.92 S F

Female 70 & Over  50 Free
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-FHVALPPeggy DuBose 73 1:30.92 S F

Female 70 & Over  50 Back
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-FHVALPPeggy DuBose 73 1:30.43 S F

Female 70 & Over  50 Breast
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-RMVALPPeggy DuBose 73 1:34.07 S F

Male 6 & Under  25 Free
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-FHVAFHElam Carpenter 6   17.53 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAAPBenjamin Williams 6   23.87 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAAPBrayden Mills 6   24.39 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVASRCaleb Schulte 6   25.86 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVARMRidlee King 6   26.80 S F

Male 6 & Under  25 Back
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-APVAAPBenjamin Williams 6   27.82 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAAPBrayden Mills 6   29.72 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVASRCaleb Schulte 6   31.87 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVARMRidlee King 6   31.90 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVARCMatthew Hubbard 6   32.42 S F
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Male 6 & Under  25 Fly
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAAPBenjamin Williams 6   31.50 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-RCVAFHElam Carpenter 6   33.60 S F

- 3 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVASRCaleb Schulte 6   38.54 S F

- 4 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVASGLogan Cromer 6   44.62 S F

- 5 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVASGBrenton Whitt 5   48.30 S F

Male 7-8 25 Free
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVASRCamden Simpkins 8   17.70 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVASRMason Meyer 7   17.76 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHEvander Vile 8   20.05 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAAPLuke Mullins 8   22.22 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACREaston Corbett 7   22.55 S F

Male 7-8 50 Free
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVASRCamden Simpkins 8   39.34 S F

- 2 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVAHHEvander Vile 8   42.64 S F

- 3 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVASRMason Meyer 7   45.95 S F

- 4 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVAHHEvan Collard 8   47.14 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVASRGrant Nogueira 8   47.43 S F

Male 7-8 25 Back
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVASRCamden Simpkins 8   21.40 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVASRMason Meyer 7   21.56 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHEvander Vile 8   24.38 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAAPLuke Mullins 8   24.65 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACREaston Corbett 7   26.66 S F

Male 7-8 25 Breast
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-ELVASRCamden Simpkins 8   25.69 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVALNBraden Perkins 8   26.53 S F

- 3 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVASRVineet Siwach 8   32.11 S F

- 4 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVAHHEvander Vile 8   32.31 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAAPLuke Mullins 8   32.34 S F

Male 7-8 25 Fly
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHEvander Vile 8   22.13 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVASRCamden Simpkins 8   22.15 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVASRMason Meyer 7   24.51 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-APVAAPLuke Mullins 8   25.70 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVALNBraden Perkins 8   26.95 S F

Male 9-10 50 Free
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAAPChase Madonna 10   35.74 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAAPColton Cunningham 9   37.83 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVARCHarrison Kiser 9   37.88 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRCamden Renick 9   40.29 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVASRConnor Schulte 9   40.45 S F

Male 9-10 100 Free
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHGraham Cooper 10 1:16.77 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-APVAAPChase Madonna 10 1:16.84 S F

- 3 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HVVAAPColton Cunningham 9 1:23.48 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVARCHarrison Kiser 9 1:24.80 S F

- 5 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVACRCamden Renick 9 1:25.79 S F

Male 9-10 50 Back
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVARCHarrison Kiser 9   42.58 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAAPColton Cunningham 9   42.67 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAAPChase Madonna 10   43.62 S F
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- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-FHVAFHOliver Queen 9   43.72 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRCamden Renick 9   44.18 S F

Male 9-10 50 Breast
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVAHHGraham Cooper 10   45.45 S F

- 2 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HVVAAPChase Madonna 10   45.56 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVAHVParker Baba 10   51.84 S F

- 4 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVACRGraeme 9   53.35 S F

- 5 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-FHVAFHOliver Queen 9   54.32 S F

Male 9-10 50 Fly
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHGraham Cooper 10   35.52 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVARCHarrison Kiser 9   42.21 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-CRVAFHOliver Queen 9   43.81 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-APVAAPColton Cunningham 9   44.18 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-APVAAPChase Madonna 10   45.76 S F

Male 9-10 100 IM
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHGraham Cooper 10 1:27.26 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-RCVARCHarrison Kiser 9 1:31.34 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-RCVAFHOliver Queen 9 1:40.52 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVACRGraeme 9 1:43.14 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVASGMatthew Huddleston 10 1:44.53 S F

Male 11-12 50 Free
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGRiley Handy 12   33.35 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAELNoah Johnstone 12   33.36 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-FHVAFHNiccolo Giovannini 12   33.78 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGJack Lawrence 12   34.56 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVARMAvery Huffman 11   36.15 S F

Male 11-12 100 Free
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVASGMichael Bateman 12 1:10.98 S F

- 2 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVASGRiley Handy 12 1:11.36 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-CRVAELNoah Johnstone 12 1:12.12 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-CRVAFHNiccolo Giovannini 12 1:12.37 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022VARMAvery Huffman 11 1:15.24 S F

Male 11-12 50 Back
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAELNoah Johnstone 12   37.09 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGJack Lawrence 12   39.47 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGRiley Handy 12   39.55 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-FHVAFHNiccolo Giovannini 12   40.69 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVARMAvery Huffman 11   41.07 S F

Male 11-12 50 Breast
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVASGRiley Handy 12   39.41 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-RCVAFHNiccolo Giovannini 12   43.59 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVASGMichael Bateman 12   45.74 S F

- 4 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVASGJack Lawrence 12   46.64 S F

- 5 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVASRMiles Holland 12   47.91 S F

Male 11-12 50 Fly
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVASGRiley Handy 12   37.84 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022VARMAvery Huffman 11   39.54 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-CRVAELNoah Johnstone 12   39.75 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHEli Harrison 11   40.78 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-CRVAFHNiccolo Giovannini 12   41.22 S F

Male 11-12 100 IM
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVASGRiley Handy 12 1:21.64 S F
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- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVASGMichael Bateman 12 1:23.27 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVAHVMason Young 11 1:27.67 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-ELVAELNoah Johnstone 12 1:28.14 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-RCVAFHNiccolo Giovannini 12 1:28.89 S F

Male 13-14 50 Free
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPJefferson Callis 14   27.55 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPJameson Clark 14   28.82 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPKiran Yoder 14   29.25 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAAPAlexander Feese 14   32.23 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPCaleb Giraudeau 14   32.35 S F

Male 13-14 100 Free
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-FHVAOPJefferson Callis 14 1:00.45 S F

- 2 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-FHVAOPJameson Clark 14 1:02.94 S F

- 3 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVACRLandon Cairns 14 1:06.01 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVAOPKiran Yoder 14 1:10.14 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022VARMEric Duncan 14 1:10.92 S F

Male 13-14 50 Back
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPJefferson Callis 14   30.37 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPJameson Clark 14   34.38 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHJarrett Bjurman-Birr 14   37.67 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVARMBlake Richardson 14   39.66 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHAlexander Johnson 13   40.00 S F

Male 13-14 50 Breast
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-FHVAOPJefferson Callis 14   35.78 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPJameson Clark 14   37.88 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVACRLandon Cairns 14   38.23 S F

- 4 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-RMVALPJames Woodford 13   41.92 S F

- 5 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVASGJacob Daniel 13   42.22 S F

Male 13-14 50 Fly
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVAOPJefferson Callis 14   31.38 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVAOPJameson Clark 14   31.65 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022VARMBlake Richardson 14   35.86 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVARMEric Duncan 14   36.58 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVAOPCaleb Giraudeau 14   36.81 S F

Male 13-14 100 IM
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPJameson Clark 14 1:13.06 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVACRLandon Cairns 14 1:17.89 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHJarrett Bjurman-Birr 14 1:25.20 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVASGJacob Daniel 13 1:25.50 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPCaleb Giraudeau 14 1:25.84 S F

Male 15-16 50 Free
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAAPWalker Wilson 16   27.98 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVASRNathan Baxley 15   28.26 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAELJames Schweitzer 15   28.33 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVARMEvan Copening 15   28.83 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRSamuel Batista 15   29.20 S F

Male 15-16 100 Free
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-ELVAELWilliam Sykes 16   59.79 S F

- 2 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-ELVAELJacob Jackson 16 1:02.55 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-CRVAELJames Schweitzer 15 1:03.44 S F

- 4 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVASRNathan Baxley 15 1:04.64 S F

- 5 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HVVAAPWalker Wilson 16 1:05.09 S F
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Male 15-16 50 Back
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAELJames Schweitzer 15   32.51 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVARMEvan Copening 15   32.58 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVASRNathan Baxley 15   33.69 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRSamuel Batista 15   34.36 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGCarson Tucker 16   35.67 S F

Male 15-16 50 Breast
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-ELVASRStewart Dean 15   36.78 S F

- 2 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-ELVAELRiley Houtz 15   37.11 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-ELVAELWilliam Sykes 16   37.82 S F

- 4 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVACRSamuel Batista 15   37.89 S F

- 5 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-ELVAELJacob Jackson 16   37.91 S F

Male 15-16 50 Fly
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-CRVAELWilliam Sykes 16   30.43 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022VARMEvan Copening 15   31.43 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVASRNathan Baxley 15   31.51 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-CRVAELRiley Houtz 15   31.61 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-APVAAPWalker Wilson 16   31.78 S F

Male 15-16 100 IM
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-ELVAELWilliam Sykes 16 1:10.19 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-ELVAELJacob Jackson 16 1:14.50 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVARMEvan Copening 15 1:14.63 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-ELVAELJames Schweitzer 15 1:15.06 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAAPAndy Wang 16 1:15.61 S F

Male 17-18 50 Free
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHAiden Brinkley 18   26.78 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGBoone Fleenor 18   28.08 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGZachary Easter 17   28.10 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGWalker Peterson 17   28.89 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVARMWyatt Suhr 17   30.07 S F

Male 17-18 100 Free
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVASGBoone Fleenor 18   58.83 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHAiden Brinkley 18   58.96 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVALPAustin Nielsen 18   59.11 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVASGZachary Easter 17 1:00.71 S F

- 5 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVASGChristopher King 18 1:00.81 S F

Male 17-18 50 Back
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHAiden Brinkley 18   30.44 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGBoone Fleenor 18   30.62 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGZachary Easter 17   31.92 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPNate Giraudeau 17   34.95 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGWalker Peterson 17   36.95 S F

Male 17-18 50 Breast
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-RMVALPAustin Nielsen 18   34.02 S F

- 2 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVAHHAiden Brinkley 18   34.59 S F

- 3 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVASGZachary Easter 17   35.37 S F

- 4 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVASGBoone Fleenor 18   36.48 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVAHVCaleb Hagadorn 17   36.59 S F

Male 17-18 50 Fly
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-APVAHVCaleb Hagadorn 17   28.31 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVASGBoone Fleenor 18   28.34 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVASGZachary Easter 17   28.82 S F



Licensed To: R.V.A.A. - Office Copy HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   7/11/2022  Page 13

Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Jun-22

Number of Top Times: 5  Show Short Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVASRRobert Votta 17x29.24 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHAiden Brinkley 18   29.44 S F

Male 17-18 100 IM
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-RCVALPAustin Nielsen 18 1:06.70 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-ELVASRRobert Votta 17 1:07.18 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVAHVCaleb Hagadorn 17 1:08.73 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVASGBoone Fleenor 18 1:10.94 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVASGChristopher King 18 1:13.58 S F

Male 19-24 50 Free
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAELFinn Mroz-Roakes 20   26.41 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGLogan DeWalt 19   26.99 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVASRAndrew Lin 22   27.48 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-FHVAFHDaniel Sortore 24   28.86 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAELJonah Mroz-Roakes 19   29.26 S F

Male 19-24 100 Free
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHDaniel Byrnes 19   56.57 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVASGLogan DeWalt 19   59.70 S F

- 3 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HVVAHVMicah Lowe 19 1:00.95 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-CRVAELFinn Mroz-Roakes 20 1:02.25 S F

- 5 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVASRAndrew Lin 22 1:03.48 S F

Male 19-24 50 Back
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-FHVAFHDaniel Sortore 24   17.77 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAELFinn Mroz-Roakes 20   30.30 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVASRAndrew Lin 22   33.73 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGLogan DeWalt 19   33.76 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPTracy Callis 19   36.26 S F

Male 19-24 50 Breast
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVASRAndrew Lin 22   34.80 S F

- 2 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVAHHDaniel Byrnes 19   35.16 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVAHVMicah Lowe 19   35.76 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-ELVAELFinn Mroz-Roakes 20   35.80 S F

- 5 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVASGLogan DeWalt 19   35.82 S F

Male 19-24 50 Fly
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHDaniel Byrnes 19   28.08 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-CRVAELFinn Mroz-Roakes 20   28.41 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVASGLogan DeWalt 19   29.63 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVASRAndrew Lin 22   30.43 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-APVAHVJon Hagadorn 20   30.89 S F

Male 19-24 100 IM
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHDaniel Byrnes 19 1:04.84 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVAHVMicah Lowe 19 1:06.29 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-ELVASRAndrew Lin 22 1:11.16 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-ELVAELFinn Mroz-Roakes 20 1:12.13 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-RCVAFHDaniel Sortore 24 1:13.88 S F

Male 25-39 50 Free
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHMorgan Richter 29x27.50 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVASRMark Mailhot 38   29.31 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGDavid Cooper 39   29.62 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRJohn Merrill 37   29.67 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAAPChristian Sullivan 30   30.52 S F

Male 25-39 100 Free
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVASGBrandon Ress 27   57.61 S F
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- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHMorgan Richter 29   59.95 S F

- 3 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVASGAndrew Bauman 37 1:01.20 S F

- 4 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVACRJohn Merrill 37 1:05.23 S F

- 5 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVASGDavid Cooper 39 1:06.06 S F

Male 25-39 50 Back
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHMorgan Richter 29x31.51 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGDavid Cooper 39   34.15 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-APVAAPChristian Sullivan 30   35.48 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRJohn Merrill 37   36.88 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVALNConnor McCauley 25   38.39 S F

Male 25-39 50 Breast
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVASGBrandon Ress 27   33.14 S F

- 2 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVASGDavid Cooper 39   36.39 S F

- 3 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVASGAndrew Bauman 37   36.40 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPMark Bauman 36   37.54 S F

- 5 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVAHHMorgan Richter 29   37.61 S F

Male 25-39 50 Fly
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHMorgan Richter 29   28.38 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVASGDavid Cooper 39   31.13 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-CRVAELWinston Burks 31   31.22 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-CRVACRJohn Merrill 37   31.54 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-APVALNConnor McCauley 25   33.34 S F

Male 25-39 100 IM
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHMorgan Richter 29 1:10.23 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVASGAndrew Bauman 37 1:10.52 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVASGDavid Cooper 39 1:14.60 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVACRJohn Merrill 37 1:17.41 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPCarter Mundy 37 1:24.29 S F

Male 40-49 50 Free
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGStephen Cromer 43   27.49 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPBret Stone 43   27.66 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVARCEric Oliver 48   28.44 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPKhanh Le 41   28.95 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPAnthony Buyalos 46   30.83 S F

Male 40-49 100 Free
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVASGStephen Cromer 43 1:02.57 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVAOPBret Stone 43 1:05.99 S F

- 3 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVACRBrian Gross 41 1:15.26 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-CRVAELScott Johnstone 43 1:15.53 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVAOPRobert Natt 42 1:16.14 S F

Male 40-49 50 Back
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGStephen Cromer 43   33.77 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPBret Stone 43   34.20 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPKhanh Le 41   35.97 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPAnthony Buyalos 46   37.10 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVARCEric Oliver 48   37.46 S F

Male 40-49 50 Breast
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVASGStephen Cromer 43   36.66 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPBret Stone 43   36.83 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPKhanh Le 41   38.00 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPAnthony Buyalos 46   41.46 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPRobert Natt 42   43.50 S F
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Male 40-49 50 Fly
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVAOPBret Stone 43   29.11 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVASGStephen Cromer 43   29.92 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVARCEric Oliver 48   32.81 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVAOPRobert Natt 42   34.29 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-CRVAFHBrian Whited 40   37.17 S F

Male 40-49 100 IM
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVASGStephen Cromer 43 1:11.11 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPBret Stone 43 1:11.59 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPKhanh Le 41 1:15.39 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPAnthony Buyalos 46 1:21.80 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPRobert Natt 42 1:25.39 S F

Male 50-59 50 Free
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHJames Farmer 54   28.24 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPPeter Giraudeau 53   30.53 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHWhitney Smith 55   32.71 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVARCJohn Avis 56   33.37 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPMatthew Livingston 51   35.03 S F

Male 50-59 100 Free
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHWhitney Smith 55 1:15.47 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVARCJohn Avis 56 1:16.57 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVALPDavid Jolley 51 1:20.05 S F

- 4 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-FHVAOPMatthew Livingston 51 1:24.91 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVASGChristopher Jones 52 1:25.85 S F

Male 50-59 50 Back
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHJames Farmer 54   35.49 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPPeter Giraudeau 53   36.53 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHWhitney Smith 55   42.55 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVARCJohn Avis 56   43.60 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGChristopher Jones 52   44.52 S F

Male 50-59 50 Breast
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHJames Farmer 54   40.15 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVALNDirk Carvalho 50   43.21 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-RCVARCJohn Avis 56   43.80 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHWhitney Smith 55   44.17 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-RCVALPDavid Jolley 51   44.82 S F

Male 50-59 50 Fly
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVAOPPeter Giraudeau 53   33.13 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHWhitney Smith 55   35.80 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVALPDavid Jolley 51   40.11 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RCVARCJohn Avis 56   41.21 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVASGChristopher Jones 52   42.43 S F

Male 50-59 100 IM
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHJames Farmer 54 1:17.92 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPPeter Giraudeau 53 1:22.01 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHWhitney Smith 55 1:28.27 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-RCVARCJohn Avis 56 1:32.08 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVARMDoug Bleecker 55 1:36.08 S F

Male 60-69 50 Free
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHFrank Bossong 63   31.22 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGChristopher Tucker 66   31.95 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPFrank Hughes 63   32.83 S F



Licensed To: R.V.A.A. - Office Copy HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   7/11/2022  Page 16

Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Jun-22

Number of Top Times: 5  Show Short Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRJoseph Wingate 61   34.36 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVALNDaniel Keeley 61   34.58 S F

Male 60-69 100 Free
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHFrank Bossong 63 1:10.69 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVASGChristopher Tucker 66 1:14.57 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVAOPFrank Hughes 63 1:15.29 S F

- 4 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-ELVALNDaniel Keeley 61 1:17.69 S F

- 5 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVACRJoseph Wingate 61 1:20.14 S F

Male 60-69 50 Back
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGChristopher Tucker 66   37.91 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHFrank Bossong 63   39.35 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-OPVAOPFrank Hughes 63   40.45 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVALNDaniel Keeley 61   43.28 S F

- 5 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-FHVAHVGennard Lanzara 63   43.66 S F

Male 60-69 50 Breast
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVACRJoseph Wingate 61   43.56 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVAHVGennard Lanzara 63   43.85 S F

- 3 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-FHVAOPFrank Hughes 63   44.11 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHFrank Bossong 63   44.77 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVALNDaniel Keeley 61   45.14 S F

Male 60-69 50 Fly
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHFrank Bossong 63   36.07 S F

- 2 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVASGChristopher Tucker 66   38.81 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-RMVAOPFrank Hughes 63   39.49 S F

- 4 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-APVALNDaniel Keeley 61   39.59 S F

- 5 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVASGMorgan Griffith 64   40.16 S F

Male 60-69 100 IM
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHFrank Bossong 63 1:24.90 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVALNDaniel Keeley 61 1:28.94 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVAHVGennard Lanzara 63 1:29.73 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVASGMorgan Griffith 64 1:33.71 S F

- 5 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-OPVAOPFrank Hughes 63 1:35.62 S F

Male 70 & Over  50 Free
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHDoug Doughty 70x50.17 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRGene Rose 71   50.31 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGEfren Ontiveros 80 1:11.73 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-FHVALPHoward Butts 81 1:19.22 S F

Male 70 & Over  100 Free
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVAHHDoug Doughty 70 1:54.58 S F

- 2 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-CRVACRGene Rose 71 1:54.78 S F

- 3 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVASGEfren Ontiveros 80 2:37.40 S F

- 4 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-RMVALPHoward Butts 81 3:19.49 S F

Male 70 & Over  50 Back
- 1 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-HHVAHHDoug Doughty 70x50.47 S F

- 2 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-SGVASGEfren Ontiveros 80 1:26.11 S F

- 3 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-CRVACRGene Rose 71 1:28.70 S F

- 4 6/13/2022 Monday Meet #1_13June2022-FHVALPHoward Butts 81 1:48.52 S F

Male 70 & Over  50 Breast
- 1 7/5/2022 Monday Meet #4_5July2022-HHVAHHDoug Doughty 70 1:04.56 S F

- 2 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-SGVASGEfren Ontiveros 80 1:25.12 S F

- 3 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-RCVALPHoward Butts 81 1:30.20 S F

- 4 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-CRVACRGene Rose 71 1:35.39 S F
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Male 70 & Over  50 Fly
- 1 6/20/2022 Monday Meet #2_20June2022-HHVAHHDoug Doughty 70 1:09.61 S F

Male 70 & Over  100 IM
- 1 6/27/2022 Monday Meet #3_27June2022-HHVAHHDoug Doughty 70 2:12.87 S F


